
RATING FILENAME TITLE SCORE AWARD

4 JOHAN VAN WYK BERG PANO 2 22

4 Ben ter Huurne black manes against bond gras 21

4 Johan Greeff Chatting 21

5 David Barnes COLD AND WET 26 WINNER

Master Neels Beyers Dune Sossus HDR2 94 23

2 Michael West Emma 20

3 Kobus Mouton I am ready for action... 21

5 Marion Jackson JUST CAPTURED 24

Master Johan Beyers Lions Catch Aardvark 22

4 Coert Venter Masked Smile 24

5 Erwin Kruger-Haye Now listen here 25

5 Andre De Koker Platbos Blue Hour 23

3 Sharon Nowacki-Olsen Sleeping Beauty 24 Junior judge choice

Master Bennie Vivier Sunset bath 22

Master Desmond Labuschagne Sunset on a Windy Day 23

4 Pieter Swart Sunset on the West Coast 22

4 Josie Norfolk Twitchy ear 21

4 Derrick Smit You have to run Son 22

4 Josie Norfolk A ray of light 23

4 JOHAN VAN WYK BEDRAGGLED 23

Master Desmond Labuschagne Bokkomlaan Sunrise 22

5 David Barnes Boy Blue 25

5 Marion Jackson CARESSING WAVES 22

Master Neels Beyers Dune Sossus 9074 26 RUNNER UP

Master Johan Beyers Elephant charge 23

Master Bennie Vivier Elephant texture 25

3 Sharon Nowacki-Olsen Floating above it all 23

2 Michael West Foggy Afternoon 21

4 Ben ter Huurne I will catch you at night 25

5 Erwin Kruger-Haye Impala drinking 23

4 Derrick Smit Pale-winged starling breakfast 22

4 Johan Greeff Past or Future 23

4 Pieter Swart Stuck 23

5 Andre De Koker Two lovers 22

3 Kobus Mouton Where is mom 21

5 Marion Jackson ABOUT TO DRINK 22

4 Pieter Swart Colourful at Sunset 22

Master Desmond Labuschagne Fun in the Spray 23

5 Erwin Kruger-Haye Good morning madam 23

4 JOHAN VAN WYK HOVER M 25

Master Bennie Vivier In the golden light 23

3 Sharon Nowacki-Olsen Inquisitive Lady 24

4 Derrick Smit Leopard in last light 23

4 Josie Norfolk MOMMAS BOY 23

4 Johan Greeff Splashing and Droplets 22

JUDGING



4 Ben ter Huurne where are you 21


